PRODUCT BENEFITS
– More compact dimensions than ordinary light bulbs
– The same pleasant quality of light as that of an incandescent lamp
– No transformer required
– UV filter
– Contains no mercury
PRODUCT FEATURES
– 100 % dimmable

free
Burning position
HALOLUX CERAM 100 W 230 V E27 105.0 mm 75.0 mm 2000 h 2000 h 50000 E27 0.0 mg Yes Any
HALOLUX CERAM 150 W 230 V E27 105.0 mm 75.0 mm 2000 h 2000 h 50000 E27 0.0 mg Yes Any
HALOLUX CERAM 205 W 230 V E27 105.0 mm 75.0 mm 2000 h 2000 h 50000 E27 0.0 mg Yes Any
HALOLUX CERAM 100 W 240 V E27 105.0 mm 75.0 mm 2000 h 2000 h 50000 E27 0.0 mg Yes Any
HALOLUX CERAM 150 W 240 V E27 105.0 mm 75.0 mm 2000 h 2000 h 50000 E27 0.0 mg Yes Any
HALOLUX CERAM 205 W 240 V E27 105.0 mm 75.0 mm 2000 h 2000 h 50000 E27 0.0 mg Yes Any
Certificates & standards Country-specific categorizations
Product description Dimmable Energy
efficiency
class
Energy
consumption
ILCOS
HALOLUX CERAM 40 W 230 V B15D Yes D 40 kWh/1000h HSGST/C/UB-40-230-B15D-39
HALOLUX CERAM 60 W 230 V B15D Yes D 60 kWh/1000h HSGST/C/UB-60-230-B15D-39
HALOLUX CERAM 60 W 230 V B15D Yes D 60 kWh/1000h HSGST/C/UB-60-230-B15D-55
HALOLUX CERAM 70 W 230 V B15D Yes D 70 kWh/1000h HSGST/C/UB-70-230-B15D-55
HALOLUX CERAM 100 W 230 V B15D Yes D 100 kWh/1000h HSGST/C/UB-100-230-B15D-55
HALOLUX CERAM 150 W 230 V B15D Yes D 150 kWh/1000h HSGST/C/UB-150-230-B15D-55
HALOLUX CERAM 205 W 230 V B15D Yes D 205 kWh/1000h HSGST/C/UB-205-230-B15D-67
HALOLUX CERAM 70 W 230 V E27 Yes D 70 kWh/1000h HSGST/C/UB-70-230-E27-75
HALOLUX CERAM 100 W 230 V E27 Yes D 100 kWh/1000h HSGST/C/UB-100-230-E27-75
HALOLUX CERAM 150 W 230 V E27 Yes D 150 kWh/1000h HSGST/C/UB-150-230-E27-75
HALOLUX CERAM 205 W 230 V E27 Yes D 205 kWh/1000h HSGST/C/UB-205-230-E27-75
HALOLUX CERAM 100 W 240 V E27 Yes D 100 kWh/1000h HSGST/C/UB-100-240-E27-75
HALOLUX CERAM 150 W 240 V E27 Yes D 150 kWh/1000h HSGST/C/UB-150-240-E27-75
HALOLUX CERAM 205 W 240 V E27 Yes D 205 kWh/1000h HSGST/C/UB-205-240-E27-75
PRODUCT FAMILY DATASHEET
__
January 17, 2018, 12:08:47 © 2018, LEDVANCE GmbH. All rights reserved.
HALOLUX CERAM Page 3 of 5